

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
WPS No. 3099 of 2022

Dr. Shiksha Jangde and others **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

WPS/3743/2022,WPS/3331/2022,

29.03.2023	<p>None for the Petitioners even when the matter is called twice.</p> <p>Shri Ajay Kumrani, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>