



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3099 of 2022

DR. SHIKSHA JANGDE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/3331/2022,WPS/3743/2022,WPS/4058/2022

Order Sheet

15/05/2026	None for the Petitioners. Mr. Avinash Singh, G.A. for the State. The matters are adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Prashant	